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1 1487 ERKAN TANIŞ SİİRT- SPOR LİSESİ KULÜBÜ T 01.01.1999 12:32 1

2 1483 MÜSLÜM KAÇAR SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR T 30.07.1999 12:46 2

3 1515 SELİM SEVEN MARDİN - MARGENÇ T 20.05.1999 13:00 3

4 1490 MURAT ÖZALP SİİRT- SPOR LİSESİ KULÜBÜ T 15.01.1998 13:06 4

5 1587 RECEP ARSLAN GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR T 13.04.1998 13:14 5

6 1489 CEMAL KARAKAYA SİİRT- SPOR LİSESİ KULÜBÜ T 22.03.1998 13:16 6

7 1586 METİN YALÇIN GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR T 01.01.1998 13:22 7

8 1628 HASAN AY MALATYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR KULÜBÜ T 13.05.1998 13:25 8

9 1583 SEKAN AKKURAK DİYARBAKIR DİCLEKENT G.S.K. T 05.10.1999 13:27 9

10 1517 HAKAN BULUT MARDİN - MARGENÇ T 12.11.1999 13:29 10

11 1524 SÜLEYMAN ARSLAN DİYARBAKIR-KAYAPINAR BLD. S.K. T 23.07.1999 13:30 11

12 1485 HASAN TAŞ SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR T 04.01.1999 13:33 12

13 1484 MAHFUZ KILIÇ SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR T 26.05.1999 13:36 13

14 1488 NEŞET GEZER SİİRT- SPOR LİSESİ KULÜBÜ T 25.05.1998 13:38 14

15 1588 MÜSLÜM ELAGÖZ GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR T 06.07.1999 13:41 15

16 1516 MERT KERELTİ MARDİN - MARGENÇ T 01.01.1998 13:50 16

17 1519 ABDULAZİZ DANIŞ MARDİN- 1947 SAĞLIK SPOR T 01.01.1999 14:02 17

18 1625 MESUT AK MALATYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR KULÜBÜ T 13.02.1998 14:15 18

19 1615 ÖMER FARUK ARİ BATMAN -BELEDİYE SPOR T 12.09.1999 14:24 19

20 1526 OSMAN TOĞYILDIZ BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 01.01.1999 14:32 20

21 1626 ÖMER AKSOY MALATYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.07.1999 - 21

22 1582 HALİM BATİ DİYARBAKIR DİCLEKENT G.S.K. T 08.08.1999 - 22

23 1491 HAMZA AKAY MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.1998 - 23

24 1525 SİNAN ASLAN DİYARBAKIR-KAYAPINAR BLD. S.K. T 05.02.1998 - 24

25 1527 VEDAT İLHAN BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 01.01.1999 - 25

26 1518 FIRAT KERELTİ MARDİN - MARGENÇ T 03.01.1998 - 26

27 1479 MAHSUN TOPRAK SİİRT- BOTAN ATLETİZM SK T 05.11.1998 - 27

28 1584 LEZGİN ECE DİYARBAKIR DİCLEKENT G.S.K. T 01.07.1998 - 28

29 1528 ORHAN YAKUT BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 01.01.1998 - 29

30 1475 ABDULKERİM AŞAN ŞIRNAK(GHSİM) T 02.10.1999 - 30

31 1480 AHMET ALTAY SİİRT- BOTAN ATLETİZM SK T 17.02.1999 - 31

32 1523 BARIŞ ADIGÜZEL DİYARBAKIR-KAYAPINAR BLD. S.K. T 03.10.1998 - 32

33 1502 MUHAMMED FURKAN DENİZ MARDİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESPOR T 01.01.1999 - 33

34 1492 MEHMET ALİ CURA MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 04.09.1998 - 34

35 1529 YUNUS TENŞİ BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 01.01.1998 - 35
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36 1613 SERDAR  TURĞUT BATMAN -BELEDİYE SPOR T 01.10.1998 - 36

37 1520 ÇEÇAN BARIK MARDİN- 1947 SAĞLIK SPOR T 21.04.1999 - 37

38 1614 MEHMET VEYSİ DEĞİRMENCİ BATMAN -BELEDİYE SPOR T 16.04.1998 - 38

39 1513 HÜSEYİN BERK MALATYA GHSK T 20.08.1999 - 39

40 1499 MUSA ALTIN MARDİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESPOR T 07.05.1999 - 40

41 1486 ORHAN OYSAL SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR T 11.02.1999 - 41

42 1627 BARIŞ KOYUNCU MALATYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.03.1999 - 42

43 1514 ONUR BAYTOK MALATYA GHSK T 08.11.1998 - 43

44 1612 FESİH TURĞUT BATMAN -BELEDİYE SPOR T 01.03.1998 - 44

45 1521 YAZAR AKKAYA MARDİN- 1947 SAĞLIK SPOR T 09.11.1999 - 45

46 1522 HACİ ATA MARDİN- 1947 SAĞLIK SPOR T 25.11.1999 - 46

47 1585 ABDULLAH AKAK DİYARBAKIR DİCLEKENT G.S.K. T 22.11.1999 - 47

48 1501 BAVER ÇİĞÇİ MARDİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESPOR T 01.09.1998 - 48

49 1477 RAMAZAN TATAR ŞIRNAK(GHSİM) T 06.02.1999 - 49

50 1481 YUNUS SEVGİN SİİRT- BOTAN ATLETİZM SK T 01.02.1998 - 50

51 1494 MEHMET ARSLANHAN MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 09.10.1999 - 51

52 1476 ŞEMSETTİN ÖZÇELİK ŞIRNAK(GHSİM) T 02.08.1999 - 52

53 1511 MUSA TAŞ MALATYA GHSK T 24.02.1998 - 53

54 1496 VEYSEL AKÇEKEN DİYARBAKIR GSGM T 03.08.1998 - 54

55 1493 ZEYNİ CURA MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.06.1998 - 55

56 1500 MEHMET EMİN ZANKIRTLI MARDİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESPOR T 23.08.1998 - 56

57 1495 ÖMER TUNA DİYARBAKIR GSGM T 01.03.1998 - 57

58 1482 EMİN GEÇGEL SİİRT- BOTAN ATLETİZM SK T 17.03.1998 - 58

59 1498 ALİ CEYLAN DİYARBAKIR GSGM T 04.10.1999 - 59

60 1478 UZAR TATAR ŞIRNAK(GHSİM) T 05.07.1999 - 60

61 1497 UMUT  ÇAKMAK DİYARBAKIR GSGM T 09.10.1999 DNF -

62 1512 OKAN KIZILDAĞ MALATYA GHSK T 21.06.1999 DNS -

63 1503 BAHATTİN KURAL DİYARBAKIR ATLETİZM T 01.01.1998 DNS -

64 1504 ABBAS BARCA DİYARBAKIR ATLETİZM T 01.01.1998 DNS -

65 1505 ÜMİT AKIN DİYARBAKIR ATLETİZM T 01.01.1998 DNS -

66 1506 AZAT BAYAZIT DİYARBAKIR ATLETİZM T 01.01.1998 DNS -
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1487 ERKAN TANIŞ 12:32 1

1488 NEŞET GEZER 13:38 14

1 SİİRT- SPOR LİSESİ KULÜBÜ 1489 CEMAL KARAKAYA 13:16 6 11
1490 MURAT ÖZALP 13:06 4

1483 MÜSLÜM KAÇAR 12:46 2

1484 MAHFUZ KILIÇ 13:36 13

2 SİİRT GENÇLİK SPOR 1485 HASAN TAŞ 13:33 12 27
1486 ORHAN OYSAL - 41

1586 METİN YALÇIN 13:22 7

1587 RECEP ARSLAN 13:14 5

3 GAZİANTEP BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR 1588 MÜSLÜM ELAGÖZ 13:41 15 27
- - -

1515 SELİM SEVEN 13:00 3

1516 MERT KERELTİ 13:50 16

4 MARDİN - MARGENÇ 1517 HAKAN BULUT 13:29 10 29
1518 FIRAT KERELTİ - 26

1625 MESUT AK 14:15 18

1626 ÖMER AKSOY - 21

5 MALATYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD. SPOR KULÜBÜ 1627 BARIŞ KOYUNCU - 42 47
1628 HASAN AY 13:25 8

1582 HALİM BATİ - 22

1583 SEKAN AKKURAK 13:27 9

6 DİYARBAKIR DİCLEKENT G.S.K. 1584 LEZGİN ECE - 28 59
1585 ABDULLAH AKAK - 47

1523 BARIŞ ADIGÜZEL - 32

1524 SÜLEYMAN ARSLAN 13:30 11

7 DİYARBAKIR-KAYAPINAR BLD. S.K. 1525 SİNAN ASLAN - 24 67
- - -

1526 OSMAN TOĞYILDIZ 14:32 20

1527 VEDAT İLHAN - 25

8 BATMAN-PETROLSPOR 1528 ORHAN YAKUT - 29 74
1529 YUNUS TENŞİ - 35

1612 FESİH TURĞUT - 44

1613 SERDAR  TURĞUT - 36

9 BATMAN -BELEDİYE SPOR 1614 MEHMET VEYSİ DEĞİRMENCİ - 38 93
1615 ÖMER FARUK ARİ 14:24 19

1519 ABDULAZİZ DANIŞ 14:02 17

1520 ÇEÇAN BARIK - 37

10 MARDİN- 1947 SAĞLIK SPOR 1521 YAZAR AKKAYA - 45 99

1522 HACİ ATA - 46

1479 MAHSUN TOPRAK - 27

1480 AHMET ALTAY - 31

11 SİİRT- BOTAN ATLETİZM SK 1481 YUNUS SEVGİN - 50 108
1482 EMİN GEÇGEL - 58

1491 HAMZA AKAY - 23

1492 MEHMET ALİ CURA - 34

12 MARDİN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ 1493 ZEYNİ CURA - 55 108
1494 MEHMET ARSLANHAN - 51
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1499 MUSA ALTIN - 40

1500 MEHMET EMİN ZANKIRTLI - 56

13 MARDİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESPOR 1501 BAVER ÇİĞÇİ - 48 121
1502 MUHAMMED FURKAN DENİZ - 33

1475 ABDULKERİM AŞAN - 30

1476 ŞEMSETTİN ÖZÇELİK - 52

14 ŞIRNAK(GHSİM) 1477 RAMAZAN TATAR - 49 131
1478 UZAR TATAR - 60

1511 MUSA TAŞ - 53

1512 OKAN KIZILDAĞ DNS -

15 MALATYA GHSK 1513 HÜSEYİN BERK - 39 135
1514 ONUR BAYTOK - 43

1495 ÖMER TUNA - 57

1496 VEYSEL AKÇEKEN - 54

16 DİYARBAKIR GSGM 1497 UMUT  ÇAKMAK DNF - 170
1498 ALİ CEYLAN - 59

1503 BAHATTİN KURAL DNS -

1504 ABBAS BARCA DNS -

1044 DİYARBAKIR ATLETİZM 1505 ÜMİT AKIN DNS - DQ
1506 AZAT BAYAZIT DNS -


